

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

CRLMP.NO(s). 1624

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in CRLA No. 3202/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S SOLAR INTERCHEM PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAUTAM KESHVDEV NEMANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P.1624/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

WITH

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2270 of 2009

WITH CRL.M.P.2270/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2272 of 2009

WITH CRL.M.P.2272/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2278 of 2009

WITH CRL.M.P.2278/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2307 of 2009

WITH CRL.M.P.2307/2009 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2433 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2420 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2459 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2426 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2415 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2464 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2465 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2335 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(CRL.)...CRLMP NO. 2597 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

...2/-

:2:

Date: 13/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master