

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1167/2009

M/S SOLAR INTERCHEM PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAUTAM KESHVDEV NEMANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1168 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1169 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1170 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1171 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1172 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1173 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1181 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1183 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1185 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1186 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1188 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1189 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1190 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await return of notice of respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 3.
List the matters on 21-7-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

va