

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1167/2009

M/S SOLAR INTERCHEM PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAUTAM KESHVDEV NEMANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1168 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1169 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1170 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1171 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1172 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1173 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1181 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1183 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1185 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1186 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1188 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1189 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 1190 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

.....Contd. 2

ITEM No. 63

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Sidhartha Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Naveen Chawla, Advocate, appears for the

Respondents in all the matters and seeks time to file
counter affidavit. Four weeks time granted. Process the
application filed for substitution and list the matters on
10.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps