

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1167/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in CRLA No.
3202/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S SOLAR INTERCHEM PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAUTAM KESHVDEV NEMANI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1172 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1171 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1183 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1170 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1188 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1168 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1186 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1169 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1185 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1189 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1181 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1190 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)
 SLP(Crl) NO. 1173 of 2009
 (With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the
 impugned order and office report)

Date: 08/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mrs. A.M.P. Latha, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manik Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special leave petitions are dismissed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER